NPL Water Rocket Challenge 2022

Open Results Score

1st 2n Teddington Scouts Team Go Johnny 92.4 points

2nd 10t Teddington Scouts A
3rd 15t St Margarets Scouts

Flight duration award
10t Teddington Scouts B
Henry Kindness award (new for 2022)
Other Awards
Best Graphics

Best Helicopter
Best Banner

92.3 points
88.3 points

7.4 seconds

Jamboree Scouts

Peake Explorers 1
34 Hampton Hill (Talons)
ROCIT

Joint Best Engineering /Destruction

on Landing

17t Reigate Cubs

Distance Award (hit a tree) Newton’s 3rd

Overall Scores
Team Name

Team Go Johnny

10th Teddington A

1st St Margarets Scouts
Peake Explorers 2
Peake Explorers 1
Rocket Heart

1st Whitton Ben Air
ROCIT

Phoenix IV

Rocket Man

Team Fortnite
Ukrainian Boys

Stags in Space

Red Boosters

3rd Hampton Hill Claws
C.O.F.T

10th Teddington C

7th Hampton (All Saints) Scouts Yellow

Shooting Stars
Rocket Mania

3rd Hampton Hill Talons
17th Reigate Cubs A

10th Teddington B

328 Tigers

2nd Ewell Rainsters Scouts
7th Hampton (All Saints) Scouts Blue
Rainsters Team 2
Newton's Third

SpaceX

Rad Rockets

Jacob's Junk

7th Hampton (All Saints) Scouts Green

17th Reigate Cubs B

Total

92.4
92.3
88.3
87.9
84.2
84.0
75.9
68.7
62.2
61.8

61.4
54.9
54.0
53.1
50.1
46.0
45.0
39.8
36.1
33.4

33.3
32.6
32.0
31.6
26.8
245
18.8
12.9
9.5
8.0
7.3
6.8
4.1

Position

BoovwounrwNnr



