

NPL Water Rocket Challenge 2022 Open Results Score

1st 2nd Teddington Scouts Team Go Johnny92.4 points2nd 10th Teddington Scouts A92.3 points3rd 1st St Margarets Scouts88.3 points

Flight duration award

10th Teddington Scouts B 7.4 seconds

Henry Kindness award (new for 2022)

Jamboree Scouts

Other Awards

Best Graphics
Best Helicopter
Best Banner
Joint Best Engineering /Destruction

on Landing
Distance Award (hit a tree)

Peake Explorers 1 3rd Hampton Hill (Talons) ROCIT

Total Docition

17th Reigate Cubs Newton's 3rd

Overall Scores

Toom Nome

Team Name	Total	Position
Team Go Johnny	92.4	1
10th Teddington A	92.3	2
1st St Margarets Scouts	88.3	3
Peake Explorers 2	87.9	4
Peake Explorers 1	84.2	5
Rocket Heart	84.0	6
1st Whitton Ben Air	75.9	7
ROCIT	68.7	8
Phoenix IV	62.2	9
Rocket Man	61.8	10
Team Fortnite	61.4	11
Ukrainian Boys	54.9	12
Stags in Space	54.0	13
Red Boosters	53.1	14
3rd Hampton Hill Claws	50.1	15
C.O.F.T	46.0	16
10th Teddington C	45.0	17
7th Hampton (All Saints) Scouts Yellow	39.8	18
Shooting Stars	36.1	19
Rocket Mania	33.4	20
3rd Hampton Hill Talons	33.3	21
17th Reigate Cubs A	32.6	22
10th Teddington B	32.0	23
328 Tigers	31.6	24
2nd Ewell Rainsters Scouts	26.8	25
7th Hampton (All Saints) Scouts Blue	24.5	26
Rainsters Team 2	18.8	27
Newton's Third	12.9	28
SpaceX	9.5	29
Rad Rockets	8.0	30
Jacob's Junk	7.3	31
7th Hampton (All Saints) Scouts Green	6.8	32
17th Reigate Cubs B	4.1	33